
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

29 
2 

25 
17 
22 
12 
74 
77 
83 
47 
41 
9 

60 
28 
65 
52 
84 
58 

142 
8 

204 
49 

147 
24 
3 

56 

Name 

Theodor Olsen 
Jani Hjerppe 
Seppo Mäntylä 
Bo Eliasson 
Hans Johansson 
Hermod Lunde 
Mattias Andersson 
Hans Tullsten 
Johan Eliasson 
Dennis Moen 
Svein Berger 
Ole Jakob Nilsen 
Mikael Aagaard 
Christoffer Törnkvist 
Peter Öfverman 
Fredrik Hanström 
Alf Marius Loe Sandberg 
Martin Billerud 
Carsten Lauridsen 
Kristoffer Silliløkken 
Asger Thierry 
Sigve Hansen 
Lars Henriksen 
Jon Asakskogen 
Rune Iversen 
Lauritz Billerud 

Best Tm 

1:46.377 

1:47.977 

1:48.994 

1:49.234 

1:53.720 

1:54.028 

1:56.040 

1:57.930 

1:57.950 

1:58.122 

1:59.175 

1:59.991 

2:00.223 

2:00.355 

2:02.093 

2:03.210 

2:04.729 

2:05.528 

2:06.486 

2:07.405 

2:10.182 

2:11.174 

2:11.522 

2:14.468 

2:15.983 

2:19.502 

In Lap 

3 
7 
4 
3 
6 
7 
5 
7 
3 
6 
3 
7 
7 
5 
4 
5 
2 
5 
7 
3 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
2 

Diff 

1.600 

2.617 

2.857 

7.343 

7.651 

9.663 

11.553 

11.573 

11.745 

12.798 

13.614 

13.846 

13.978 

15.716 

16.833 

18.352 

19.151 

20.109 

21.028 

23.805 

24.797 

25.145 

28.091 

29.606 

33.125 

Best Speed 

109,546 
107,923 
106,916 
106,681 
102,473 
102,196 
100,424 
98,815 
98,798 
98,654 
97,782 
97,117 
96,930 
96,824 
95,445 
94,580 
93,428 
92,833 
92,130 
91,466 
89,515 
88,838 
88,603 
86,662 
85,696 
83,534 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

3 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

Make 

Radical PR6 

Radical SR3 RS 

Radical SR2 RS 

Radical SR3 RSX 

Radical PR6 

Royale S2000 M 

Phantom S21 

Vision V93 

Tiga SC83 

Seven Eleven 

Tiga SC78 

Radical SR3 RS 

Mallock Mk31 

Radical PR6 

Mallock Mk31 

Bodin Mk9 

MK Seven Racing 

Seven Eleven 

Seven Eleven 

Radical Prosport 

Arion S 2 

Locost Suzuki 

Seven Eleven 

Seven Classic 

MK Locost 

Seven Eleven 

Sponsor/Team 
T&T Olsen Motorsport 

Alriksson Motorsport 

BO Racing 

Team Berger 

Team Berger 

InfoMap´s Radical Racing Team 

BO Racing 

Sandberg Motorsport 

Billerud Motorsport 

Carstens MC 

Silliløkken Racing 

Arion Racing Scandinavia 

Carstens MC 

Impact Racing 

Billerud Motorsport 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17.08.2019 13:11:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President: Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Asfalt Classic RacingNM no 3 

z Clubman/RS/Seven/RSR 

Clubman-RS-Seven-RSR Qual 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:39:12 

Rudskogen 3,237 km 

17.08.2019 08:35 


